
Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Navsari
BS U13

Date

01 - 05 Dec 2021
City, Country

Navsari, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 06-12-2021 21:46:04

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0252 29-07-2010 MEH  Rudra Chauhan [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA0591 29-06-2009 Q VLD  Swastik Mohanty

4 GBA0267 26-03-2010 RJT  Hitarth Vasa

5 GBA0032 11-07-2009 AHD  Vedant Bangale

6 GBA0192 09-02-2013 Q SRT  Vivaan Shah

7 GBA0255 14-12-2010 VDR  Dev Shah

8 GBA0286 11-01-2009 SRT  Hridaan Desai

9 GBA0261 28-06-2010 Kutch  Bhashy Pathak [3]

10 GBA0068 18-08-2009 VLD  Het Kanojia

11 GBA0597 28-03-2010 Q AHD  Mudit Jain

12 GBA0117 07-08-2009 AHD  Shaurya Parikh

13 GBA0084 23-08-2010 GNR  Zionzuriel Rodricks

14 GBA0126 01-05-2009 SRT  Hardik Bansal

15 GBA0165 24-03-2009 VDR  Shaurya Kumar

16 GBA0629 20-01-2009 Q NAV  Tanay Pathak

17 GBA0256 23-05-2012 VLD  Uzair Patel

18 GBA0150 06-12-2010 Q VDR  Nevan Lahary

19 GBA0109 26-08-2011 GNR  Rudra Pratap Singh

20 GBA0233 03-11-2010 AHD  Parth Puri

21 GBA0122 10-02-2010 Q GNR  Aryan Singh

22 GBA0246 15-10-2010 VDR  Aditya Matai

23 GBA0277 18-04-2009 DNH  Dhrvurajsinh Dodia

24 GBA0212 09-01-2010 SRT  Tanish Choksi [4]

25 GBA0064 28-08-2009 BH  Arpan Pateliya

26 GBA0137 20-09-2010 AND  Shivam Parmar

27 GBA0071 30-09-2010 AHD  Kiaan Contractor

28 GBA0049 16-07-2009 Q MEH  Aditya Om

29 GBA0156 20-11-2009 Q VDR  Dhariya Patel

30 GBA0035 12-05-2012 MEH  Nishk Bhatt

31  Bye 2

32 GBA0129 25-03-2010 VDR  Harshal Vaswani [2]

Round 2

 Rudra Chauhan [1]

 #1: 

 Swastik Mohanty
 #2: 21-17 21-6  (23')

 Vedant Bangale
 #3: 21-14 21-4  (20')

 Dev Shah
 #4: 21-15 21-13  (25')

 Het Kanojia
 #5: w.o.

 Mudit Jain
 #6: 21-5 21-15  (20')

 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #7: 21-17 17-21 21-6  (50')

 Shaurya Kumar
 #8: 21-8 21-6  (15')

 Nevan Lahary
 #9: 21-8 21-8  (20')

 Parth Puri
 #10: 21-15 21-15  (20')

 Aryan Singh
 #11: 21-5 21-3  (12')

 Dhrvurajsinh Dodia
 #12: 16-21 21-16 21-18  (45')

 Arpan Pateliya
 #13: 21-7 21-4  (13')

 Kiaan Contractor
 #14: 24-22 21-13  (25')

 Dhariya Patel
 #15: 21-10 21-10  (20')

 Harshal Vaswani [2]

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Rudra Chauhan [1]
 #17: 21-13 21-10  (15')

 Vedant Bangale
 #18: 21-8 21-10  (14')

 Mudit Jain
 #19: 21-9 21-9  (20')

 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #20: 21-6 21-14  (17')

 Parth Puri
 #21: 21-4 21-13  (15')

 Dhrvurajsinh Dodia
 #22: 21-13 21-11  (25')

 Arpan Pateliya
 #23: 21-12 10-21 24-22  (32')

 Harshal Vaswani [2]
 #24: 14-21 21-18 21-8  (40')

Semifinals

 Rudra Chauhan [1]
 #25: 19-21 21-10 21-16  (44')

 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #26: 21-7 21-7  (20')

 Parth Puri
 #27: 21-19 22-20  (35')

 Harshal Vaswani [2]
 #28: 21-15 21-12  (23')

Final

 Rudra Chauhan [1]
 #29: 21-18 11-21 21-6  (45')

 Parth Puri
 #30: 19-21 21-14 21-12  (43')

 Rudra Chauhan [1]
 #31: 21-19 16-21 21-12  (45')

# Seeded Players

1 Rudra Chauhan

2 Harshal Vaswani

3 Bhashy Pathak

4 Tanish Choksi

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod R Shah



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Navsari
BS U13 - QUALIFICATION

Date

01 - 05 Dec 2021
City, Country

Navsari, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 06-12-2021 21:46:04

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0150 06-12-2010 VDR  Nevan Lahary
2  Bye
3 GBA0026 27-04-2009 NAV  Vansh Mahajan
4  Bye
5 GBA0116 23-03-2009 SRT  Samyak Rajpal
6  Bye
7 GBA0601 29-06-2010 VLD  Satwik Pandey
8 GBA0626 31-05-2010 DHD  Bhavya Jethwani
9 GBA0153 16-12-2009 SRT  Mannan M Jain

10  Bye
11 GBA0049 16-07-2009 MEH  Aditya Om
12 GBA0615 01-07-2011 VLD  Naman Sharma
13 GBA0625 20-02-2010 VDR  Ayan Katkar
14  Bye
15 GBA0610 30-05-2012 DHD  Meet Agrawal
16 GBA0594 26-06-2012 AHD  Abhinav Jariwala
17 GBA0112 15-08-2011 VDR  Sarg Shah
18  Bye
19 GBA0607 16-11-2010 DHD  Smayan Shah
20 GBA0629 20-01-2009 NAV  Tanay Pathak
21 GBA0593 29-05-2009 AND  Hari Desai
22  Bye
23 GBA0598 20-02-2012 VLD  Jil Amin
24 GBA0554 29-11-2010 SRT  Ark Bhadani
25 GBA0122 10-02-2010 GNR  Aryan Singh
26  Bye
27 GBA0592 05-07-2009 AHD  Nir Soni
28 GBA0631 23-02-2012 DHD  Swayam Jethwani
29 GBA0099 22-02-2011 VLD  Tirth Yagnik
30  Bye
31 GBA0476 30-01-2010 SRT  Charan Mateti
32 GBA0599 18-09-2009 JAM  Parth Zala
33 GBA0612 29-12-2010 SRT  Kiaan Gondaliya
34 GBA0168 22-01-2013 MEH  Ranveersingh Rathor
35  Bye
36 GBA0597 28-03-2010 AHD  Mudit Jain
37 GBA0608 06-04-2010 DHD  Bhavya Lalwani
38 GBA0617 05-08-2010 VLD  Vaidik Agrawal
39  Bye
40 GBA0121 21-08-2011 BVP  Aditya Makwana
41 GBA0609 27-07-2009 DHD  Prasham Kodiya
42 GBA0304 22-04-2010 NAV  Harsh Patel
43  Bye
44 GBA0012 21-12-2010 VDR  Ramniranjan Singh Shekhawat

45 GBA0591 29-06-2009 VLD  Swastik Mohanty
46 GBA0616 14-12-2010 SRT  Darshil Mohata
47  Bye
48 GBA0132 20-09-2009 PANCH Pushyat Mistry
49 GBA0623 06-09-2013 DHD  Palendra Vairagi
50 GBA0633 27-07-2011 VLD  Vaidik Solanki
51  Bye
52 GBA0226 25-11-2009 AND  Stavan Dave
53 GBA0606 04-09-2009 SRT  Saiyam Shah
54 GBA0604 06-09-2011 GNR  Aditya Pandey
55  Bye
56 GBA0156 20-11-2009 VDR  Dhariya Patel
57 GBA0110 12-04-2012 MEH  Pruthvisinh Vaghela
58 GBA0630 10-05-2012 DHD  Bhavya Prajapati
59  Bye
60 GBA0192 09-02-2013 SRT  Vivaan Shah
61  Bye
62 GBA0605 19-11-2009 VLD  Nihaal Chaudhary
63  Bye
64 GBA0176 27-04-2009 AND  Vedkumar Patel

Round 2

 Nevan Lahary
 #1: 
 Vansh Mahajan
 #2: 
 Samyak Rajpal
 #3: 
 Satwik Pandey
 #4: 15-2 15-1  (14')
 Mannan M Jain
 #5: 
 Aditya Om
 #6: 15-3 15-2  (15')
 Ayan Katkar
 #7: 
 Abhinav Jariwala
 #8: 15-9 15-5  (14')
 Sarg Shah
 #9: 
 Tanay Pathak
 #10: 15-4 15-5  (15')
 Hari Desai
 #11: 
 Ark Bhadani
 #12: 15-7 15-4  (15')
 Aryan Singh
 #13: 
 Nir Soni
 #14: 15-4 15-6  (20')
 Tirth Yagnik
 #15: 
 Parth Zala
 #16: 15-10 15-12  (10')
 Kiaan Gondaliya
 #17: w.o.
 Mudit Jain
 #18: 
 Bhavya Lalwani
 #19: w.o.
 Aditya Makwana
 #20: 
 Harsh Patel
 #21: 15-5 15-4  (14')
 Ramniranjan Singh Shekhawat

 #22: 
 Swastik Mohanty
 #23: 15-3 15-3  (10')
 Pushyat Mistry
 #24: 
 Vaidik Solanki
 #25: 15-2 15-4  (11')
 Stavan Dave
 #26: 
 Saiyam Shah
 #27: 15-13 15-13  (23')
 Dhariya Patel
 #28: 
 Pruthvisinh Vaghela
 #29: 15-7 15-2  (12')
 Vivaan Shah
 #30: 
 Nihaal Chaudhary
 #31: 
 Vedkumar Patel
 #32: 

Finals

 Nevan Lahary
 #33: 15-9 15-10  (20')

 Samyak Rajpal
 #34: 15-6 15-4  (10')

 Aditya Om
 #35: 15-13 15-10  (15')

 Abhinav Jariwala
 #36: 15-8 15-11  (15')

 Tanay Pathak
 #37: 15-7 15-9  (10')

 Hari Desai
 #38: 11-15 15-9 15-5  (25')

 Aryan Singh
 #39: 15-6 15-10  (15')

 Parth Zala
 #40: 15-9 15-4  (10')

 Mudit Jain
 #41: 15-1 15-3  (12')

 Aditya Makwana
 #42: 15-14 15-10  (15')

 Harsh Patel
 #43: 15-3 15-11  (9')

 Swastik Mohanty
 #44: 15-11 15-6  (15')

 Vaidik Solanki
 #45: 15-14 15-13  (20')

 Dhariya Patel
 #46: 15-7 15-4  (12')

 Vivaan Shah
 #47: 15-14 8-15 15-14  (27')

 Nihaal Chaudhary
 #48: 9-15 15-12 15-13  (22')

Qualifiers

 Nevan Lahary
 #49: 15-4 15-8  (13')

Q1

 Aditya Om
 #50: 15-8 15-9  (15')

Q2

 Tanay Pathak
 #51: 15-7 15-4  (13')

Q3

 Aryan Singh
 #52: 15-10 15-7  (20')

Q4

 Mudit Jain
 #53: 15-2 15-3  (10')

Q5

 Swastik Mohanty
 #54: 15-8 15-5  (15')

Q6

 Dhariya Patel
 #55: 15-4 15-5  (12')

Q7

 Vivaan Shah
 #56: 15-13 15-6  (15')

Q8

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod R Shah
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City, Country

Navsari, IND
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Printed: 06-12-2021 21:46:04

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0041 12-07-2009 VLD  Ayati Dubey [1]

2 GBA0023 07-06-2009 VDR  Nancy Panchal

3 GBA0596 04-07-2009 Q VLD  Nikisha Swami

4 GBA0125 27-07-2010 MEH  Diya S Panikar

5 GBA0069 31-01-2009 AHD  Darshni Prajapati [6]

6 GBA0628 23-10-2010 Q SRT  Aaral Patel

7 GBA0296 31-05-2010 VDR  Falak Sanghvi

8 GBA0312 03-01-2011 SRT  Aashi Ranjan

9 GBA0187 19-09-2009 MEH  Vagisha Srivastava [4]

10 GBA0602 27-06-2011 Q AHD  Anvi Patel

11 GBA0134 07-10-2009 AHD  Anshika Taparia

12 GBA0182 30-05-2010 AND  Dhvani Daxini

13 GBA0138 15-02-2009 VDR  Rucha Panchal [7]

14 GBA0247 09-08-2011 AHD  Aarshia Rejoy

15 GBA0063 20-05-2010 Q PORB Heerva Paun

16 GBA0045 27-02-2010 SRT  Hetvi Thakkar

17 GBA0105 06-07-2011 Morbi  Pankti Marvaniya

18 GBA0142 20-09-2009 Q JUN  Poorna Pathak

19 GBA0050 06-01-2010 AHD  Sanskriti Jain

20 GBA0031 15-02-2010 SRT  Siona Gala [8]

21 GBA0263 21-12-2010 GNR  Anusha Pandey

22 GBA0432 19-02-2009 Q AHD  Fenisha Patel

23 GBA0089 29-12-2010 AND  Jasleenkaur G Syan

24 GBA0159 26-02-2009 VDR  Swara Raygandhi [3]

25 GBA0316 15-09-2011 SRT  Aashvee Kantawala

26 GBA0452 03-07-2009 Q SRT  Nishi Shah

27 GBA0070 25-04-2010 VDR  Preksha Parmar

28 GBA0264 09-09-2009 AHD  Jagriti-- [5]

29 Gba0189 17-01-2011 VDR  Vanya Manchanda

30 GBA0225 08-02-2013 AND  Jainy Kotak

31 GBA0095 09-03-2010 Q SRT  Feronia Panjwani

32 GBA0091 16-12-2009 MEH  Nitya Kotai [2]

Round 2

 Ayati Dubey [1]
 #1: 21-1 21-3  (10')

 Diya S Panikar
 #2: 21-12 21-12  (25')

 Darshni Prajapati [6]

 #3: 21-8 21-13  (18')

 Aashi Ranjan
 #4: 21-7 21-10  (20')

 Vagisha Srivastava [4]

 #5: 21-3 21-9  (20')

 Anshika Taparia
 #6: 21-2 21-2  (15')

 Aarshia Rejoy
 #7: 21-18 21-14  (25')

 Heerva Paun
 #8: 14-21 21-18 21-14  (35')

 Pankti Marvaniya
 #9: 21-15 21-10  (25')

 Siona Gala [8]
 #10: 21-12 21-11  (20')

 Anusha Pandey
 #11: 21-1 21-0  (15')

 Swara Raygandhi [3]

 #12: 21-4 21-14  (25')

 Nishi Shah
 #13: 21-16 21-9  (25')

 Jagriti-- [5]
 #14: 21-3 21-12  (20')

 Vanya Manchanda
 #15: 21-17 21-15  (23')

 Nitya Kotai [2]
 #16: 21-7 21-0  (12')

Quarterfinals

 Ayati Dubey [1]
 #17: 21-3 21-4  (20')

 Darshni Prajapati [6]
 #18: 21-19 15-21 21-10  (45')

 Vagisha Srivastava [4]

 #19: 21-6 21-13  (25')

 Aarshia Rejoy
 #20: 21-19 21-12  (25')

 Siona Gala [8]
 #21: 21-15 21-5  (15')

 Anusha Pandey
 #22: 14-21 21-14 21-17  (45')

 Jagriti-- [5]
 #23: 21-14 21-3  (20')

 Nitya Kotai [2]
 #24: 21-2 21-4  (15')

Semifinals

 Ayati Dubey [1]
 #25: 21-6 21-1  (18')

 Vagisha Srivastava [4]

 #26: 21-13 21-6  (20')

 Siona Gala [8]
 #27: 21-17 21-16  (35')

 Nitya Kotai [2]
 #28: 21-10 21-6  (25')

Final

 Ayati Dubey [1]
 #29: 21-12 21-15  (30')

 Nitya Kotai [2]
 #30: 21-10 21-4  (20')

 Ayati Dubey [1]
 #31: 21-7 21-8  (22')

# Seeded Players

1 Ayati Dubey

2 Nitya Kotai

3 Swara Raygandhi

4 Vagisha Srivastava

5 Jagriti--

6 Darshni Prajapati

7 Rucha Panchal

8 Siona Gala

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod R Shah



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Navsari
GS U13 - QUALIFICATION

Date

01 - 05 Dec 2021
City, Country

Navsari, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 06-12-2021 21:46:04

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0319 11-10-2010 SRT  Yashvi Paronawala [1]

2  Bye

3 GBA0596 04-07-2009 VLD  Nikisha Swami

4 GBA0244 01-01-2012 AND  Devarshi Pandya

5 GBA0285 15-04-2011 SRT  Kavleen Kaur Khurana

6  Bye

7 GBA0627 21-08-2009 DHD  Maniya Kodia

8 GBA0602 27-06-2011 AHD  Anvi Patel

9 GBA0075 13-10-2009 BVP  Hiya Jambukiya

10  Bye

11 GBA0452 03-07-2009 SRT  Nishi Shah

12 GBA0632 10-02-2009 VDR  Mishti Prajapati

13 GBA0063 20-05-2010 PORB Heerva Paun

14  Bye

15 GBA0613 14-09-2011 SRT  Cherisha Singhvi

16 GBA0621 26-12-2009 VLD  Anwitaa Sajjeev

17 GBA0628 23-10-2010 SRT  Aaral Patel

18 GBA0552 09-03-2010 GNR  Priyadarshini Pandian

19  Bye

20 GBA0234 16-12-2009 AND  Dhruvi Chawda

21 GBA0611 20-06-2010 VDR  Prapti Rathva

22 GBA0614 04-03-2009 VLD  Disha Dandekar

23  Bye

24 GBA0095 09-03-2010 SRT  Feronia Panjwani

25 GBA0595 23-02-2009 VLD  Archi Ghetia

26 GBA0622 10-10-2011 SRT  Peehu Patel

27  Bye

28 GBA0142 20-09-2009 JUN  Poorna Pathak

29 GBA0624 03-12-2010 DHD  Rijuta Shah

30 GBA0432 19-02-2009 AHD  Fenisha Patel

31  Bye

32 GBA0282 27-08-2013 SRT  Jasleen Kaur Khurana [2]

Finals

 Yashvi Paronawala [1]

 #1: 

 Nikisha Swami
 #2: 15-14 15-4  (15')

 Kavleen Kaur Khurana
 #3: 

 Anvi Patel
 #4: 15-1 15-1  (10')

 Hiya Jambukiya
 #5: 

 Nishi Shah
 #6: 15-8 15-9  (15')

 Heerva Paun
 #7: 

 Cherisha Singhvi
 #8: 15-9 15-11  (18')

 Aaral Patel
 #9: 15-14 15-13  (14')

 Dhruvi Chawda
 #10: 

 Prapti Rathva
 #11: 15-9 15-9  (10')

 Feronia Panjwani
 #12: 

 Archi Ghetia
 #13: 15-8 15-6  (12')

 Poorna Pathak
 #14: 

 Fenisha Patel
 #15: 15-4 15-3  (10')

 Jasleen Kaur Khurana [2]

 #16: 

Qualifiers

 Nikisha Swami
 #17: 13-15 15-6 15-6  (15')

Q1

 Anvi Patel
 #18: 15-0 15-1  (6')

Q2

 Nishi Shah
 #19: 15-3 15-3  (10')

Q3

 Heerva Paun
 #20: 15-7 15-2  (10')

Q4

 Aaral Patel
 #21: 15-11 15-9  (17')

Q5

 Feronia Panjwani
 #22: 15-6 15-9  (15')

Q6

 Poorna Pathak
 #23: 15-4 14-15 15-6  (20')

Q7

 Fenisha Patel
 #24: 15-9 15-6  (10')

Q8

# Seeded Players

1 Yashvi Paronawala

2 Jasleen Kaur Khurana

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod R Shah



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Navsari
BD U13

Date

01 - 05 Dec 2021
City, Country

Navsari, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 06-12-2021 21:46:04

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0252
GBA0126

29-07-2010
01-05-2009

MEH
SRT  Hardik Bansal [1]

 Rudra Chauhan

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0150
GBA0255

06-12-2010
14-12-2010

VDR
VDR  Dev Shah

 Nevan Lahary

4 GBA0212
GBA0261

09-01-2010
28-06-2010

SRT
Kutch Bhashy Pathak

 Tanish Choksi

5 GBA0109
GBA0122

26-08-2011
10-02-2010

GNR
GNR  Aryan Singh

 Rudra Pratap Singh

6 GBA0176
GBA0226

27-04-2009
25-11-2009

AND
AND  Stavan Dave

 Vedkumar Patel

7 GBA0112
GBA0246

15-08-2011
15-10-2010

VDR
VDR  Aditya Matai

 Sarg Shah

8 GBA0633
GBA0598

27-07-2011
20-02-2012

VLD
VLD  Jil Amin

 Vaidik Solanki

9 GBA0591
GBA0277

29-06-2009
18-04-2009

VLD
DNH  Dhrvurajsinh Dodia

 Swastik Mohanty

10 GBA0116
GBA0068

23-03-2009
18-08-2009

SRT
VLD  Het Kanojia

 Samyak Rajpal

11 GBA0132
GBA0593

20-09-2009
29-05-2009

PANCH
AND  Hari Desai

 Pushyat Mistry

12 GBA0117
GBA0233

07-08-2009
03-11-2010

AHD
AHD  Parth Puri

 Shaurya Parikh

13 GBA0137
GBA0242

20-09-2010
22-08-2010

AND
AND  Jainil Chauhan

 Shivam Parmar

14 GBA0165
GBA0129

24-03-2009
25-03-2010

VDR
VDR  Harshal Vaswani

 Shaurya Kumar

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0084
GBA0032

23-08-2010
11-07-2009

GNR
AHD  Vedant Bangale [2]

 Zionzuriel Rodricks

Quarterfinals

 Hardik Bansal [1]

 Rudra Chauhan

 #1: 

 Dev Shah
 Nevan Lahary
 #2: w.o.

 Aryan Singh
 Rudra Pratap Singh
 #3: 21-2 21-4  (15')

 Aditya Matai
 Sarg Shah
 #4: 21-6 21-7  (13')

 Dhrvurajsinh Dodia
 Swastik Mohanty
 #5: 21-11 21-7  (20')

 Parth Puri
 Shaurya Parikh
 #6: 21-11 21-8  (15')

 Harshal Vaswani
 Shaurya Kumar
 #7: 21-9 21-11  (20')

 Vedant Bangale [2]

 Zionzuriel Rodricks

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Hardik Bansal [1]

 Rudra Chauhan

 #9: 21-7 21-3  (20')

 Aryan Singh
 Rudra Pratap Singh
 #10: 21-5 21-14  (18')

 Parth Puri
 Shaurya Parikh
 #11: 21-16 21-12  (20')

 Vedant Bangale [2]

 Zionzuriel Rodricks

 #12: 21-8 21-13  (25')

Final

 Hardik Bansal [1]

 Rudra Chauhan
 #13: 21-4 21-15  (20')

 Vedant Bangale [2]

 Zionzuriel Rodricks

 #14: 21-9 21-13  (20')

Winner

 Vedant Bangale [2]

 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #15: 17-21 21-16 21-19  (50')

# Seeded Players

1 Hardik Bansal

Rudra Chauhan

2 Vedant Bangale

Zionzuriel Rodricks

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod R Shah
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Member ID DOB St. Quarterfinals

1 GBA0091
GBA0041

16-12-2009
12-07-2009

MEH
VLD  Ayati Dubey [1]

 Nitya Kotai

2 Gba0189
GBA0632

17-01-2011
10-02-2009

VDR
VDR  Mishti Prajapati

 Vanya Manchanda

3 GBA0182
GBA0234

30-05-2010
16-12-2009

AND
AND  Dhruvi Chawda

 Dhvani Daxini

4 GBA0050
GBA0134

06-01-2010
07-10-2009

AHD
AHD  Anshika Taparia

 Sanskriti Jain

5 GBA0596
GBA0595

04-07-2009
23-02-2009

VLD
VLD  Archi Ghetia

 Nikisha Swami

6 GBA0070
GBA0023

25-04-2010
07-06-2009

VDR
VDR  Nancy Panchal

 Preksha Parmar

7 GBA0187
GBA0264

19-09-2009
09-09-2009

MEH
AHD  Jagriti--

 Vagisha Srivastava

8 GBA0159
GBA0263

26-02-2009
21-12-2010

VDR
GNR  Anusha Pandey [2]

 Swara Raygandhi

Semifinals

 Ayati Dubey [1]

 Nitya Kotai

 #1: 21-1 21-1  (15')

 Anshika Taparia
 Sanskriti Jain
 #2: 21-3 21-8  (20')

 Nancy Panchal
 Preksha Parmar
 #3: 21-16 17-21 21-10  (40')

 Anusha Pandey [2]

 Swara Raygandhi

 #4: 21-9 21-15  (27')

Final

 Ayati Dubey [1]

 Nitya Kotai

 #5: 21-10 21-6  (25')

 Anusha Pandey [2]

 Swara Raygandhi

 #6: 21-18 21-7  (25')

Winner

 Ayati Dubey [1]

 Nitya Kotai

 #7: 21-10 21-15  (30')

# Seeded Players

1 Ayati Dubey

Nitya Kotai

2 Anusha Pandey

Swara Raygandhi

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod R Shah


